Event: USFPro2000 VP Racing Fuels Grand Prix of Portland
Track: Portland International Raceway
Report: Official Starting Line Up

Race 1

Round 16/17/18
1.964 mile(s)

USFPro2000 Championship

1-Sep-2023
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Driver Name
Michael d'Orlando
Nikita Johnson
Kiko Porto
Bijoy Garg
Myles Rowe
Lirim Zendeli
Danny Dyzzelski
Jace Denmark
Jonathan Browne
Jack William Miller
Salvador de Alba
Louka St-Jean
Ricardo Escotto
Francesco Pizzi
Lindsay Brewer
Frankie Mossman
Avery Towns
Nicolas Monteiro
Jordan Missig

Time
01:08.654
01:08.726
01:08.893
01:08.897
01:08.946
01:08.997
01:09.069
01:09.100
01:09.108
01:09.264
01:09.301
01:09.304
01:09.312
01:09.456
01:09.527
01:09.685
01:09.983
01:09.986




